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2729

2543

3072
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3180

685
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Sailwave results for at 2022

Overall

Results are final as of 14:07 on September 11, 2022

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
KSSS

LBSK
Askersunds
segel & MBS
LBSK

KSSS
Hjuviks
batklubb

Langedrags
segelsallskap
KSSS
LBSK
LBSK
KSSS
GKSS
MSS
GKSS
GKSS

RJK

LERSS
LERSS
LERSS
VASS
LBSK
GKSS
GKSS
GKSS

KSSS

HelmName

Melker
Brenton

Felix
Wichert

Ebba
Fredriksson

Wilhelm
Enjin

Ida Elfving
Victor
Isdahl

Tea
Zeeberg

Alexander
Olsson

Sofia von
Friesendorff

Victoria
Novak

Claes
Jarudd

Thyra
Westbom

Philip
Bjorkman

Erik
Bengtsson

Tyra
Axhede

Alfons
Sellin

Tilda
Bengtsson

Emma Berg
Victor
Ahrenkiel

Alice
Asplund

Lisa Brase

Esther
Holmstrom

Jonatan
Raijler

Selma Hard

Anton
Broman
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CrewName R1

Julius 2.0
Graudums

Aron 1.0
Wichert

Ellen 6.0
Fredriksson

Emil 5.0
Gustavsson

Filip 7.0
Huljebrant
Melker 4.0
Bondjers
Cornelia (14.0)
Widestam

David 9.0
Aldurén

Jacob Back 8.0

Linnea 12.0
Messing

Max 10.0
Zetterstrom

Wilma 3.0
Kallin

Oscar 13.0
Wallin

Niklas 16.0
Bengtsson

Agnes 11.0
Hagby

Albin 15.0
Seglevi

Tyra (19.0)
Fahlvik

Niclas 17.0
Harnemyr

Hjalmar 18.0
Pansell

Tea (20.0)
Jagefeldt

Mollie (21.0)
Skogfeldt

Zoe (26.0
Adlerton DNC)
Lina (26.0
Rybeck DNC)
Annie (26.0
Hinton DNC)
Julius (26.0

Svanvik DNC)

R2
(9.0)

3.0

5.0

1.0

8.0

7.0

10.0
4.0

2.0

12.0
13.0
6.0

14.0
15.0
17.0
18.0
16.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R3
1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

(14.0)

9.0

(13.0)

8.0

7.0
16.0
12.0
10.0
(26.0
oCS)
15.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
19.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC
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R4
2.0

5.0
1.0
3.0
(26.0
ocSs)
6.0
8.0
10.0
4.0
9.0
7.0

(17.0)

(18.0)

13.0
26.0
0OCS
14.0

12.0
19.0
16.0
15.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

RS
7.0

8.0

(9.0)

1.0

6.0

2.0

10.0

3.0

4.0
(18.0)
13.0
5.0
12.0
16.0
14.0
19.0
(20.0)
17.0
15.0
21.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R6
1.0

(12.0)

2.0

7.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

15.0

14.0

10.0

18.0

11.0

(21.0)

16.0

8.0

20.0

13.0

19.0

17.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R7
1.0

3.0
4.0
10.0
6.0
8.0
2.0
(11.0)
12.0
7.0
5.0
16.0
18.0
15.0
19.0
9.0
13.0
14.0
(26.0
ocSs)
17.0
20.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R8
1.0

2.0

3.0

(13.0)

7.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

(19.0)

10.0

11.0

12.0

(17.0)

15.0

4.0

14.0

16.0

21.0

18.0

20.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

Total
24.0

36.0

34.0

46.0

66.0

56.0

64.0

61.0

66.0

76.0

87.0

90.0

106.0

108.0

120.0

127.0

120.0

132.0

151.0

145.0

154.0

208.0

208.0

208.0

208.0

Nett
15.0

240

25.0

33.0

40.0

42.0

50.0

50.0

53.0

57.0

69.0

73.0

88.0

91.0

99.0

101.0

101.0

112.0

125.0

125.0

133.0

182.0

182.0

182.0

182.0

m
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